



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
2022 ROAD PROGRAM  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0509

DATE: 3/31/2022  
TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

**BIDDER RANKING**

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Florence Cement Company	\$ 1,422,514.92
2	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.	\$ 1,490,351.82



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
 2022 ROAD PROGRAM  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0509

Florence Cement Company  
 51515 Corridor  
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.  
 4844 Old Plank Road  
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max \$77,750	1	LS	70,000.00	70,000.00	57,330.28	57,330.28
2.	_ Reimbursed Permit Fees	18,000	LS	1.00	18,000.00	1.00	18,000.00
3.	Dr Structure, Rem	21	Ea	260.00	5,460.00	377.22	7,921.62
4.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	399	Ft	19.50	7,780.50	17.49	6,978.51
5.	Pavt, Rem	10,312	Syd	7.15	73,730.80	7.32	75,483.84
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	738	Syd	10.50	7,749.00	11.94	8,811.72
7.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV	250	Cyd	72.50	18,125.00	55.60	13,900.00
8.	_Station Grading	29	Sta	5,220.00	151,380.00	4,116.77	119,386.33
9.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Special	110	Cyd	66.25	7,287.50	60.50	6,655.00
10.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	27	Ea	100.00	2,700.00	77.78	2,100.06
11.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	10,730	Syd	11.00	118,030.00	13.28	142,494.40
12.	Maintenance Gravel	175	Ton	23.00	4,025.00	26.98	4,721.50
13.	Geotextile, Separator	10,730	Syd	0.90	9,657.00	1.05	11,266.50
14.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	283	Ft	82.30	23,290.90	86.97	24,612.51
15.	Video Taping Sewer and Culv Pipe	283	Ft	5.00	1,415.00	6.40	1,811.20
16.	_Sewer, Sch40 PVC, 6 inch, Tr Det B	90	Ft	51.80	4,662.00	56.91	5,121.90
17.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	4	Ea	400.00	1,600.00	472.75	1,891.00
18.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	14	Ea	465.00	6,510.00	301.29	4,218.06
19.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	15	Ea	465.00	6,975.00	268.84	4,032.60
20.	Dr Structure Cover, Type B	1	Ea	575.00	575.00	994.50	994.50
21.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	16	Ea	1,350.00	21,600.00	2,149.05	34,384.80
22.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	6	Ea	1,850.00	11,100.00	3,300.16	19,800.96
23.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	16	Ft	250.00	4,000.00	150.64	2,410.24
24.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	1	Ea	205.00	205.00	236.38	236.38
25.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	9	Ea	620.00	5,580.00	985.56	8,870.04
26.	Mh Base, 48 inch, Type 1	4	Ea	4,000.00	16,000.00	1,957.97	7,831.88



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
 2022 ROAD PROGRAM  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0509

Florence Cement Company  
 51515 Corridor  
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.  
 4844 Old Plank Road  
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
27.	Mh Riser	41	Ft	500.00	20,500.00	383.37	15,718.17
28.	_Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	22	Ea	660.00	14,520.00	327.25	7,199.50
29.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	13	Ea	415.00	5,395.00	978.92	12,725.96
30.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	11	Ea	660.00	7,260.00	936.45	10,300.95
31.	_Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	17	Ea	630.00	10,710.00	936.45	15,919.65
32.	_Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville	3	Ea	570.00	1,710.00	827.66	2,482.98
33.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	5,756	Ft	8.40	48,350.40	13.65	78,569.40
34.	HMA Surface, Rem	7	Syd	20.00	140.00	41.64	291.48
35.	Hand Patching	5	Ton	600.00	3,000.00	306.19	1,530.95
36.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch	9,500	Syd	46.75	444,125.00	53.42	507,490.00
37.	Joint, Expansion, E2	224	Ft	18.25	4,088.00	20.28	4,542.72
38.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	7,510	Ft	2.30	17,273.00	1.14	8,561.40
39.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W, Intersection	500	Ft	2.70	1,350.00	1.14	570.00
40.	Joint, Contraction, Crg	151	Ft	17.70	2,672.70	10.22	1,543.22
41.	Joint, Expansion, Erg	142	Ft	20.65	2,932.30	11.66	1,655.72
42.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	766	Syd	76.80	58,828.80	54.02	41,379.32
43.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	72	Syd	83.00	5,976.00	77.27	5,563.44
44.	Detectable Warning Surface	115	Ft	50.00	5,750.00	6.01	691.15
45.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	168	Ft	7.50	1,260.00	30.62	5,144.16
46.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1,800	Sft	7.70	13,860.00	6.01	10,818.00
47.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	1,225	Sft	7.90	9,677.50	6.76	8,281.00
48.	Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	335	Sft	10.10	3,383.50	10.04	3,363.40
49.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	2,458	Sft	11.20	27,529.60	5.38	13,224.04
50.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 Inch	800	Sft	15.25	12,200.00	10.04	8,032.00
51.	_Curb-Face Sidewalk, Conc	37	Sft	26.95	997.15	26.94	996.78
52.	Post, Mailbox	13	Ea	80.00	1,040.00	153.09	1,990.17



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
 2022 ROAD PROGRAM  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0509

Florence Cement Company  
 51515 Corridor  
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.  
 4844 Old Plank Road  
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
53.	Post, Steel, 3 lb	104	Ft	9.00	936.00	11.02	1,146.08
54.	Sign, Type III B	72	Sft	25.00	1,800.00	30.62	2,204.64
55.	Rem Curing Compound, for Spec Mrkg	90	Sft	5.00	450.00	6.12	550.80
56.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Crosswalk	65	Ft	10.00	650.00	12.25	796.25
57.	_ Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 12 inch, Crosswalk	65	Ft	5.00	325.00	6.12	397.80
58.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	18	Ea	95.00	1,710.00	116.35	2,094.30
59.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	18	Ea	0.01	0.18	0.01	0.18
60.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	18	Ea	175.00	3,150.00	214.33	3,857.94
61.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn	50	Ea	27.00	1,350.00	33.07	1,653.50
62.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper	50	Ea	0.01	0.50	0.01	0.50
63.	Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	8,009.87	8,009.87
64.	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn	30	Ea	29.00	870.00	35.52	1,065.60
65.	Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper	30	Ea	0.01	0.30	0.01	0.30
66.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	255	Sft	6.00	1,530.00	7.35	1,874.25
67.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	255	Sft	0.01	2.55	0.01	2.55
68.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	24	Sft	12.00	288.00	14.70	352.80
69.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper	24	Sft	0.01	0.24	0.01	0.24
70.	Pedestrian Path, Temp	1,280	Ft	5.00	6,400.00	18.42	23,577.60
71.	Acer ginnala 'Amur Maple/tree form'	4	Ea	425.00	1,700.00	771.59	3,086.36
72.	_ Acer platanoides 'Crimson King Maple'	1	Ea	425.00	425.00	771.59	771.59
73.	_ Acer rubrum 'October Glory Maple'	1	Ea	425.00	425.00	771.59	771.59
74.	_ Acer saccharum 'Green Mountain Sugar Maple'	1	Ea	425.00	425.00	771.59	771.59
75.	_ Acer truncatum 'Norwegian Sunset Maple'	1	Ea	425.00	425.00	771.59	771.59
76.	_ Acer x freeman/Jeffersed 'Autumn Blaze Freeman Maple'	1	Ea	425.00	425.00	771.59	771.59
77.	_ Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Serviceberry Autumn Brilliance'	2	Ea	425.00	850.00	771.59	1,543.18
78.	_ Carpinus caroliniana 'American Hornbeam'	4	Ea	425.00	1,700.00	820.58	3,282.32



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE  
 2022 ROAD PROGRAM  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0509

Florence Cement Company  
 51515 Corridor  
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.  
 4844 Old Plank Road  
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
79.	_ Cercis canadensis 'Redbud'	2	Ea	425.00	850.00	771.59	1,543.18
80.	_ Liquidambar styraciflua 'Sweetgum'	1	Ea	425.00	425.00	857.33	857.33
81.	_ Malus snowdrift 'Snowdrift Crab'	2	Ea	425.00	850.00	771.59	1,543.18
82.	_ Nyssa sylvatica 'Blackgum'	1	Ea	425.00	425.00	771.59	771.59
83.	_ Syringa reticulata 'Japanese Lilac'	3	Ea	425.00	1,275.00	771.59	2,314.77
84.	_ Tilia cordata 'Littleleaf Linden'	1	Ea	425.00	425.00	857.33	857.33
85.	_ Ulmus carpinifolia x pumila 'Hearty Hybrid Elm'	1	Ea	425.00	425.00	771.59	771.59
86.	Site Preparation, Max \$5,800	1	LS	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,837.13	1,837.13
87.	Watering and Cultivating, First Season, Min \$2,800	1	LS	2,800.00	2,800.00	3,429.30	3,429.30
88.	Watering and Cultivating, 2nd Season, Min \$3,500	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,286.63	4,286.63
89.	Sodding	3,345	Syd	4.00	13,380.00	4.35	14,550.75
90.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	3,345	Syd	7.90	26,425.50	6.86	22,946.70
91.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	166	Unit	55.00	9,130.00	1.22	202.52
92.	_Gate Well, Adj, Add Depth	6	Ft	240.00	1,440.00	374.77	2,248.62
93.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	8	Ea	500.00	4,000.00	440.30	3,522.40
94.	_Gate Well Cover, Roseville	8	Ea	570.00	4,560.00	741.89	5,935.12
95.	_Rubbish Pickup	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,057.58	2,057.58
96.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,469.70	1,469.70
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>1,422,514.92</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>1,490,351.82</b>